Uitslagenlijst 2e AVW Daamencross 2024

Maassluis - Zondag 10 november 2024

VJUN, 3 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Lana Raaymakers
2 Iris de Leeuw
3 Fleur Dijkstra

4 Nikki Kuijvenhoven

5 Suus van der Kruk
6 Kris Hoekman

7 Juliette van Ladensteijn

8 Emily Prink

9 Isabelle de Leeuw
10 Elin van der Meide
11 Feline de Vries
12 Robin Hoekman
13 Vesper Wolf

MJUN, 3 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Josh Helbers

2 Pim Heijblom

3 Qiunn Helbers

4 Bram Dekker

5 Cody Plug

6 Hugo Lebouille

7 James Kwekel

8 Jesse van der Meide
9 Yan van der Woude

V3KM, 3 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Brigitte van Buuren

2 Femke Mureau

3 Wietske Hoekman

4 Marleen van der Meide
5 Anouk Wolf

6 Paula Schouten

Plaats Naam

1 Joost van Ladensteijn
2 Jayden Bronkhorst

3 Johan Dijkstra

4 Gijs Mulder

5 Eddie van der meide
6 Ton Theuns

7 Jasper Hoekman

V6KM, 6 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Chantal Stolze

2 Lynn Bakker

3 Janna van Zevenbergen

4 Astrid Reijmer

5 llka Burger

6 Mirjam Bosveld

7 Jolande Ammerlaan

8 Suzanne Verduyn

9 Sashia van Koppen
10 Petra van de Cingel
11 Maartje Visser

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rockanje
Olympus '70
Hardinxveld-Giessendam
's-Gravenzande
Olympus '70
Olympus '70
Maassluis
Maassluis
Olympus '70
Maasdijk
Maassluis

Hoek van Holland
Maassluis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hellevoetsluis
Fortuna
Hellevoetsluis
Maasdijk
Olympus '70
Haag Atletiek
Hellevloeetsluis
Maasdijk
Maassluis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Pijnacker

Delft

Hoek van Holland
Maasdijk
Maassluis
Waterweg

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Waterweg

Olympus '70
Hardinxveld-Giessendam
Oostvoorne

Maasdijk

Waterweg

Hoek van Holland

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

de Lier
Olympus '70
Maassluis
Waterweg
Olympus '70
Waterweg
Maasland
QOostvoorne
Maassluis
Maasdijk
Qostvoorne

14:41
16:25
17:55
18:07
18:07
19:43
22:21
22:29
22:48
23:01
23:06
27:48
30:55

13:54
14:07
14:42
14:49
15:47
16:15
16:40
18:07
30:59

17:05
19:05
19:45
23:04
31:01
32:15

13:12
13:31
16:41
16:59
18:07
23:47
27:49

30:06
31:35
31:42
33:32
36:35
36:51
38:35
39:16
40:50
42:42
51:54
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Uitslagenlijst 2e AVW Daamencross 2024

Maassluis - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam
1 Stef Kortekaas
2 Bart Spaans
3 Maarten Bakker
4 Stephan Stam
5 Niels van der Wel
6 Boaz van der Lans
7 Martin den Hamer
8 Neal van der Laan
9 Peter Hendriks
10 Gijs van Duffelen
11 Sjors Jansen
12 Mink Wolf
13 Levi Vroombout
14 Ruud Wessels
15 Bram Bakker
16 Max van Dorsten
17 Sander van Assen
18 Ruud Schrijver
19 Bert Hogedoorn
20 George Steentjes
21 Patrick van Koppen
22 Hans Bakker

V9KM, 9 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Anissa Kome
2 Joke Immerzeel
3 Marit Kuipers

Plaats Naam
1 Koen Kuipers
2 Peter Pollemans
3 Twan Kleijwegt
4 Marco Kuijvenhoven
5 Bart van der Kruk
6 Gerard de Lange
7 Ron Meijer
8 Thomas Jansen
9 Marc Meeder
10 Ronald van de Hoeven
11 Frans Dekker
12 Paul Jansen
13 Floor Hogendoorn
14 Piet Borsboom
15 Ed Plugge
16 Matthijs Morra
17 Jasper van der Zwan
18 Frank de Bie
19 Wim Hoogerwerf
20 Aad van Leeuwen

21 Pax de Leeuw van Weenen

22 Kees Vreugdenhil
23 Bert Daamen

24 Carlo Groeneweg

25 Yaron Wolf

26 Patrick de Leeuw

27 Ricardo van Asperen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Olympus '70
Energie
Olympus '70
Olympus '70
Maassluis
Olympus '70
Waterweg
Waterweg
Waterweg
Rijswijk

de Lier
Maassluis
Maassluis
Waterweg

s Gravenzande
Naaldwijk
Olympus '70
de Hardloper
Maasdijk
Maasdijk
Maassluis
Olympus '70

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Waterweg

Olympus '70

Berkel en Rodenrijs

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
De Koplopers
Olympus '70
PAC
Olympus '70
Olympus '70
Waterweg
Olympus '70
Energie
Waterweg
Maasland
Maasdijk
Olympus '70
Maasdijk
Maassluis
Waterweg
Waterweg
Waterweg
Waterweg
Maassluis
Waterweg
Waterweg
Olympus '70
Waterweg
Waterweg
Maassluis
Olympus '70
Maassluis

25:14
25:36
26:37
27:14
27:48
29:35
31:33
32:28
32:41
33:03
34:39
35:19
35:29
35:30
36:43
37:03
37:04
38:14
38:17
39:40
39:47
46:16

49:51
53:14
54:09

34:58
37:11
37:57
38:44
38:54
38:57
39:04
39:25
42:44
42:49
42:56
43:02
45:43
47:24
47:48
48:14
48:19
48:58
49:15
49:41
50:50
50:59
51:29
51:57
52:41
53:29
54:49

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 2

10-11-2024 23:08



Uitslagenlijst 2e AVW Daamencross 2024
Maassluis - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
28 Peter Fortuin Waterweg 56:25
29 Lennart Mureau Maassluis 1:02:39
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